ANGELO STATE UNIVERSITY

PUR0001_SB20_DOCUMENT_LEVEL_PURCHASE_ORDERS_ODS-UNDER REVIEW

Date Range: Feb 1, 2023 - Feb 28, 2023

IPO NUMBER I ISSUE DATEIVENDOR NAME

PO TOTAL| METHOD

JUSTIFICATION

P2301820

P2301841

P2301864

P2301873

P2301899

P2301935

P2301941

P2301946

P2301954

P2302027

P2302046

P2302087

P2302088

P2302095

P2302100

Total

2/1/2023

2/2/2023

2/6/2023

2/7/2023

2/8/2023

2/13/2023

2/15/2023

2/15/2023

2/15/2023

2/20/2023

2/22/2023

2/24/2023

2/24/2023

2/27/2023

2/27/2023

Summus Industries

Lone Star Conference

Texas Best Deflooding & Carpet Cleaning LLC

Athletic Supply Inc. dba Game One

Belt Harris Pechacek LLLP

San Angelo Stock Show & Rodeo

Summus Industries

Summus Industries

Summus Industries

O'Reilly Auto Parts

Glen Rose Independent School District

Trane Co.

FORVIS LLP

OHO Corporation dba OHO Interactive

JAJ Property Services LLC

454,840.62 http: //www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

22,185.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

26,412.97 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

25,707.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

39,939.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

16,000.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

25,173.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

52,159.52 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

136,214.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

19,331.50 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

18,150.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

15,409.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

21,000.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

20,060.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

18,575.00 http://www.txsmartbuy.com/sp

Tx Ed Code 51.9335

911,156.61
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